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Rank Num. Team Name

25
21
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24
23
27
7
10 28
1 6
12 12
13 33
14 22
15 31
16 20
17 13
18 16
19 17
20 2
21 26
22 30
23 1
24 19

Smokin' Hoggz BBQ

Q Haven BBQ
Buckner Brothers BBQ
A Mazie Q

Blazin' Buttz BBQ
Cider Boys BBQ

iQue

America's Test Chicken
Udder Chaos

Old Virginia Smoke
The 5th Artery
Smocking Keister's
Greenwitch Que Co
Chicken Chokers BBQ
Chain Smokers

Paddy McQ's BBQ
The Barbecutioners

| Smell Smoke!

The Basic BBQ Team
Fat Maxine

Bare Baones BBQ
Squeels on Whesls
Git R Porked BEQ LLC
Hog Heaven BBQ

UFO Summer Sizzler

Chicken_Wings
165.7028

166.2628
166.8572
173.7144
171.4744
159.4172
169.1200
163.9772
171.4628
167.4172
151.3716
164.5256
167.9772
163.3712
161.1428
151.9656
157.0872
169.7372
147.9544
1427656
167.9772
158.2744
142.7772
166.2856

Copyright Kansas City Barbeque Society, 2012

Expertise: Both

Sausage
173.7028

174.2628
175.4172
177.7028
156.5828
169.1084
175.4056
169.7144
159.3828
167.4056
168.5372
162.2400
168.5600
145.0628
166.8456
166.2628
164.5600
165.1772
161.7028
151.3944
165.6800
153.7028
143.3828
163.4056

of

Strip_Steak
173.7372

163.9656
167.9656
161.6688
176.5828
176.5626
172.5600
166.2628
158.8572
174.2872
164.5484
156.0000
157.6572
163.9772
149.7028
162.8228
153.6688
169.7372
156.0112
167.4288
155.9312
160.0344
172.0572
0

Contest Name: The Harpoon

Brewery BBQ

Competition Festival

Location: Windsor, VT

Harpoon Brewery

Chefs_Choice

177.7372
180.0000
173.7144
169.7028
170.2628
160.1200
157.0856
173.1200
177.1544
156.5600
176.5600
172.5600
160.5028
180.0000
173.1772
167.3712
170.8112
140.4684
174.2628
177.7028
146.7428
142.2628
141.1428
0

Total
690.8800

684.4912
683.9544
682.7888
674.9028
674.2284
674.1712
673.0744
666.8572
665.6800
661.0172
655.3256
654.6972
652.4112
650.8684
648.4224
646.1372
645.1200
639.9312
639.2916
636.3312
614.2744
599.3600
320.6912

07-27-2019 14:15:18



KANSAS CITY

{BARBEGUE
*SOCIETY %

Rank Num. Team Name

1 3 A Mazie Q

2 ) Blazin' Buttz BBQ

3 7 Udder Chaos

4 16 I Smell Smoke!

5 23 iQue

5 33 Greenwitch Que Co

7 26 Bare Bones BBQ

8 28 Qid Virginia Smoke

g 32 Buckner Brethers BBQ
10 19 Hog Heaven BBQ

1 21 Q Haven BBQ

12 25 Smekin' Hoggz BBQ
13 12 Smoking Keister's

14 27 America's Test Chicken
15 22 Chicken Chokers BBQ
16 31 Chain Smckers

17 24 Cider Boys BBQ

18 30 Squeels on Wheels

19 13 The Barbecuticners

20 20 Paddy McQ's BBQ

21 6 The 5th Artery

22 17 The Basic BBQ Team
23 1 Git R Porked BBQ LLC
24 2 Fat Maxine

Tally Sheets - Chicken Wings
Expertise: Both

Table Judge1
526 31.4172
448 35.0000
251 35.4400
251 33.1428
449  33.7028
124 36.0000
526 33.7028
124 35.4400
526 33.1544
849  33.1428
251 36.0000
449 32.5600
251 29.1200
526  31.4172
526 26.8228
124 31.4400
849 32.0000
449  32.0000
449 34,8572
849 31.4400
124 28.5600
849 274172
124 28.0000
251 30.2628

Copyright Kansas City Barbeque Society, 2012

The Harpoon Brewery BBQ
Competition Festival

Windsor, VT

Harpoon Brewery

Judge2 Judge3 Judged4 Judge5 Judgeb Total

35.4400
35.4400
36.0000
34.8572
32.5600
32.5600
30.8572
32.5600
32.0000
28.5600
32.5600
36.0000
28.5600
32.0000
32.5600
32.0000
30.8572
34.8572
30.8572
28.0000
31.4172
28.5600
21.1200
27.4172

28.7144
25.1200
32.5828
34.8800
34.2972
30.2628
28.1200
30.2628
31.4288
35.4400
29.7028
32.0000
28.7028
30.2628
35.4400
29.7028
36.0000
274172
28.0000
33.7028
25.6800
32.5600
29.1200
27.4172

of

36.0000
35.4400
32.5828
32.0000
32.0000
32.0000
34.8572
30.8572
33.7028
31.4400
33.1428
31.4400
36.0000
33.7028
33.7028
26.7028
27.4400
32.5600
29.1200
30.2628
30.8572
27.4172
28.5600
28.5600

36.0000
30.2972
32.5828
32.0000
32.5600
36.0000
32.5600
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
33.1428
33.7028
36.0000
34.2972
31.4056
32.0000
32.0000
30.2972
32.0000
28.5600
32.5600
28.5600
30.2628
28.5600

34.8572
34.2972
34.8572
34.8572
36.0000
31.4172
36.0000
32.5600
32.0000
32.5600
31.4172
29,1200
33.7028
32.5600
30.2628
36.0000
28.5600
28.5600
30.2628
26.8228
279772
Jo.8572
26.8344
27.9656

173.7144
171.4744
171.4628
169.7372
169.1200
167.9772
167.9772
167.4172
166.8572
166.2856
166.2628
165.7028
164.5256
163.9772
163.3712
161.1428
158.4172
158.2744
157.0072
1518656
151.3716
147.9544
142.7772
142.7656
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Rank Num. Team Name

1 3

2 32
3 23
4 21
5 25
6 27
7 24
8 33
9 6

10 28
11 3
12 20
13 26
14 16
15 13
16 19
17 12
18 17
19 7

20

21 30
22 2

23 22
24 i

A Mazie Q

Buckner Brothers BBQ
iQue

Q Haven BBQ

Smokin' Hoggz BBQ
America's Test Chicken
Cider Boys BBQ
Greenwitch Que Co
The 5th Artery

Old Virginia Smoke
Chain Smokers

Paddy McQ's BBQ
Bare Bones BBQ

| Smell Smoke!

The Barbecutioners
Hog Heaven BBQ
Smoking Keister's

The Basic BBQ Team
Udder Chaos

Blazin' Buttz BBQ
Squeels on Wheels
Fat Maxine

Chicken Chokers BBQ
Git R Porked BBQ: LLC

Tally Sheets - Sausage
Expertise: Both

The Harpoon Brewery BBQ
Competition Festival

Windsor, VT

Harpoon Brewery

Table Judge1 Judge2 Judge3 Judged Judge5 Judge6 Total

124
449
526
124
124
449
526
251
526
526
251
251
124
849
124
449
449
449
849
251
251
849
849
849

Copyright Kansas City Barbeque Society, 2012

36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
36.0000
34.8572
33.7028
30.2628
31.4172
32.5600
36.0000
33.1428
29.7028
31.4400
36.0000
34.2972
34.8572
36.0000
36.0000
35.4400
36.0000
29.1200
29.7028
28.5600

32.5600
36.0000
29.7028
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
33.1428
36.0000
32.5600
32.0000
33.1428
33.7028
34.8572
32.0000
32.0000
36.0000
32.5600
30.2628
34,2972
29.1428
31.4400
28.0000
28.5600
29.1428

33.7028
34.8572
36.0000
32.5600
33.7028
30.8572
30.2856
28.5600
30.2628
33.1428
28.5828
29.1428
33.7028
36.0000
32.0000
28.0000
32.0000
34.8800
30.2628
32,0000
290.1428
33.7144
29.1200
29.1200

of

36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
36.0000
29.7028
35.4400
32.5600
35.4400
36.0000
33.7028
36.0000
32.0000
28.5600
28.7028
32.0000
32.0000
32.5600
30.2628
28.5600
31.4400
32.0000
31.4400
26.8228
28.5600

36.0000
30.8572
33.7028
32.5600
35.4400
32.5600
33.7028
34.8572
36.0000
33.1428
20.7028
32.5600
32.5600
33.7372
32.5600
30.2628
26.8228
30.2972
28.5600
28.5600
251200
28.5600
30.8572
26.8572

38.0000
32.5600
36.0000
36.0000
32.5600
30.2628
36.0000
32.0000
32.5600
34.8572
32.0000
34.8572
34.8572
32.0000
30.2628
30.8456
30.2628
287028
30.2628
257028
25.1200
28.5600
251200
28.0000

177.7028
175.4172
175.4056
174.2628
173.7028
169.7144
169.1084
168.5600
168.5372
167.4056
166.8456
166.2628
165.6800
165.1772
164.5600
163.4056
162.2400
161.7028
159.3828
156.56828
153.7028
151.3944
145.0628
1433828

07-27-2019 13:562:24



KANSAS CITY The Harpoon Brewery BBQ

k| . Tally Sheets - Strip Steak Competition Festival
; E : QR cB |E-q-‘y"5 Expertise: Both Windsor, VT

Harpoon Brewery

Rank Num. Team Name Table Judget Judge2 Judge3 Judged Judge5 Judgeb Total

1 24 Cider Boys BBQ 449 325600 337028 354400 36.0000 360000 354400 176.5828
2 9 Blazin' Buttz BBQ 124 354400 36.0000 33.7028 354400 35.0000 325600 176.5828
3 28 Old Virginia Smoke 449 342972 337028 342972 320000 36.0000 36.0000 174.2972
4 25 Smokin' Hoggz BBQ 251 354400 36.0000 331428 331428 337144 354400 173.7372
5 23 IQue 124  36.0000 36.0000 320000 320000 325600 36.0000 172.5600
6 1 Git R Porked BBQ LLC 526 354400 354400 337372 32.0000 320000 354400 172.0572
7 16 | Smell Smoke! 449 314400 325600 342972 325600 34.8800 354400 169.7372
8 32 Buckner Brothers BBQ 124 354400 325600 337026 29.7028 337028 325600 167.9656
9 2 Fat Maxine 526  30.8572 320000 30.2628 34.8572 34.8572 34.8572 167.4288
10 27  America's Test Chicken 124 285600 36.0000 32.0000 320000 30.2628 36.0000 166.2628
11 6 The 5th Artery 849 354400 337028 337028 285600 320000 297028 164.5484
12 22 Chicken Chokers BBQ 251 32,5600 325600 314400 302628 36.0000 31.4172 163.9772
13 21 Q Haven BBQ 849 342972 33.1428 33.7028 30.2628 325600 30.2628 163.9656
14 20 Paddy McQ's BBQ 526  33.7028 32.0000 251200 34.8572 320000 30.2628 162.8228
15 3 A Mazle Q 849 337028 285600 33.7144 314172 314172 314172 161.8688
16 30 Squeels on Wheels 124  31.4400 354400 30.8572 314400 30.8572 291200 160.0344
17 7 Udder Chaos 526  33.1544 31.4400 32.0000 325600 29.7028 201200 15B.8572
18 33 Greenwitch Que Co 526 325600 30.8572 29.1200 325600 29.1200 325600 157.6572
9 17 TheBasic BBQ Team 251 314400 33.1428 27.4400 302856 207028 31.4400 156.0112
20 12 Smoking Keister's 849 291428 325600 31.4172 314400 31.4400 280000 156.0000
21 26 Bare Bones BBQ 251 291200 33.1428 28.0000 207028 33.7028 302628 1559312
22 13 The Barbecutioners 251 320000 314172 274172 314172 314172 274172 153.6688
23 31 Chain Smokers 449 234172 207028 320000 285600 34.8800 24.5600 149.7028
24 19 Hog Heaven BBQ 0

Copyright Kansas City Barbeque Society, 2012 of 1 07-27-2019 14:22:22
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Rank Num. Team Name

1 22
2 21
3 25
4

5

6

7 17
8 32
9 31
10 27
11 12
12 13
13

14 3
15 24
16 20
17 33
18 23
19 28
20 26
21 30
22 1
23 16
24 19

Chicken Chokers BBQ
Q Haven BBQ
Smokin' Hoggz BBQ
Fat Maxine

Udder Chaos

The 5th Artery

The Basic BBQ Team
Buckner Brothers BBQ
Chain Smokers
America's Test Chicken
Smoking Keister's

The Barbecutioners
Blazin' Buttz BBQ

A Mazie @

Cider Boys BBQ
Paddy McQ's BBQ
Greenwitch Que Co
iQue

0id Virginia Smoke
Bare Bones BBQ
Squeels on Wheels
Git R Porked BBQ LLC
| Smeil Smoke!

Hog Heaven BBQ

Expertise: Both

Tally Sheets - Chefs Choice

The Harpoon Brewery BBQ
Competition Festival

Windsor, VT

Harpoon Brewery

Table Judge? Judge2 Judge3 Judged Judge5 Judge6 Total

124
526
849
449
124
449
526
251
849
124
526
526
849
251
124
449
449
251
251
849
849
449
526

Copyright Kansas City Barbeque Society, 2012

36.0000
36.0000
35.4400
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
34.8572
32.5600
35.4400
36.0000
32.0000
33.7028
35.4400
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
32.5600
30.2628
32.0000
28.5600
28.1428
24.5600
26.2628

36.0000
36.0000
34.8572
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
34.8572
28.0000
34.8572
35.4400
32.5600
32.5600
35.4400
32.5600
36.0000
32.5600
207028
31.4400
29.1200
30.2972
24 5600
28.5600

36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
32.5600
32.5600
32.5600
33.7028
32.0000
32.5600
33.7028
32.5600
33.7028
36.0000
28.7028
33.7028
29.1200
29.7028
28.0000
25.7028
29.1200
28.5600
28.0000
26.2628

of

36.0000
36.0000
35.4400
33.7028
34.2972
36.0000
33.7028
35.4400
35.4400
32.0000
33.7028
33.7028
32.5600
36.0000
32.0000
33.7028
32.5600
33.1428
32.0000
29.1200
24.5600
35.4400
30.2628

36.0000
36.0000
32.5600
36.0000
34.8572
26.8456
32.5600
34.8572
36.0000
34.8572
36.0000
33.7028
32.5600
27.9656
34.8572
30.2628
30.2628
31.4172
32.5600
30.2628
29.7028
24,5828
28.5600

36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
33.7372
33.7028
34.8572
36.0000
33.7028
32.5600
30.2628
33.7028
32.5600
32.5600
28.5600
29.1200
24.0000
28.5600
26.8228

180.0000
180.0000
177.7372
177.7028
177.1544
176.5600
174.2628
173.7144
173.1772
173.1200
172.5600
170.8112
170.2628
169.7028
169.1200
167.3712
160.5028
157.0856
156.5600
146.7428
142.2628
141.1428
140.4684
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